
                                                                                                                                                                                   

DGCA-MID VIRTUAL MEETING 
18 JUNE 2020, 11:00 TO 14:00 UTC 

 
STATE/ 
ORGANIZATION NAME TITLE EMAIL 

STATES 

Bahrain H.E. Mohamed Thamir Al-Kaabi 

Mrs. Ebtesam M. Al-Shamlan 

Mr. Ali Ahmed Mohamed 

Mr. Kamal Hefiny Riyadh 

Under-Secretary for Civil Aviation 

Director of Air Transport 

Air Navigation Services Advisor 

Advisor Air Transport 

m.alkaabi@mtt.gov.bh  

ebtesam.alshamalan@mtt.gov.bh 

aliahmed@mtt.gov.bh 

kriyadh@mtt.gov.bh  

Egypt H.E. Eng. Ashraf Nowier 

 
Mr. Sameh Fawzy 

Eng. Essam Ezz Eldin 

Mr. Mohamed Ahmed 

President, Egyptian Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Head of Flight Operations 

Consultant 

Technical regulation manager 

ashrafnw1964@gmail.com 

 
ops@civilaviation.gov.eg 

essam.ezz@civilaviation.gov.eg 

mohamed_motery@hotmail.com 

Iraq Dr. Mohamed Jawdat Iraq Civil Aviation Authority dg@icaa.gov.iq 
info@icaa.gov.iq 

Jordan H.E. Capt. Haitham Misto 

Dr. Mohammad M. Hushki 

Dr. Khalil M. Khalil 

CEO/ Chief Commissioner 

Director QA&IA / Jordan NCMC 

CAPSCA program Chairman 

chief.commissioner@carc.gov.jo 

m.hushki@carc.gov.jo 

drkmkhalil@gmail.com  
dr.khalil@carc.gov.jo  

Kuwait Mr. Fahad Alanzi 

 

Mr. Mubarak Aldoub 

Civil Aviation Security Director 

 

Medical Assessor 

fs.alanzi@dgca.gov.kw 
ana_q80@hotmail.com 

ma.aldoub@dgca.gov.kw 

Lebanon Ms. Angele Aouad Ph.D Director of Research and Studies 
Department 

aouada@beirutairport.gov.lb 

Oman H.E. Dr. Mohammed Bin Nasser 
Ben Ali Al Za’abi 

Mr. Mubarak Saleh Al Gheilani 

Executive President 

Acting Director General Civil 
Aviation Regulations 

menon@caa.gov.om 

 

m.alghelani@paca.gov.om 

Qatar Capt. Abdulrahman Al Hammadi Director of Air Safety Department 
Qatar Civil Aviation Authority 

aalhammadi@caa.gov.qa    
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ORGANIZATION NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Mr. Nasser Alsowaidi 

Mr. Hicham Bennani 

Director, President’s Office 

SSP coordinator 

nasser.alsowaidi@caa.gov.qa 

Hicham.bennani@caa.gov.qa 

Saudi Arabia Dr. Bader S. Alsagri 

 
Mr. Abdulaziz Aldahmash 

 
Mr. Abdullah S. Alomair 

Mr. Hussain Alassaf 

Mr. Hussain S. Alyami 

Eng. Hussain F. Qabbani 

VP of Economic Policies and Air 
Transport 

General Manager Quality and 
Customer Protection 

Int’l Organizations Manager 

Quality Excellence Manager 

Int’l Cooperation Specialist 

Manager of Int’l Coordination 

balsagri@gaca.gov.sa 

 
aaldahmash@gaca.gov.sa 

asaomair@gaca.gov.sa 

Halassaf@gaca.gov.sa 

hualyami@gaca.gov.sa 

hfqabbani@gaca.gov.sa 

Sudan H.E. Ibrahim Adlan Ibrahim Elsiddig 

 

Mr. Emad Al Haj 

Mr. Ibrahim Ahmed 

Director General 
Sudan Civil Aviation Authority 

CNS Director 

System for Technical Affairs 

info@scaa.gov.sd 
sdcivil@yahoo.com 
l.adlan@scaa.gov.sd 

 

Syria Eng. Boushra Youssef  

Mr. Nadim Salim 

Ms. Marina Ammar 

Deputy General Director 

Air Transport Director 

AVSEC Director 

Boushra.y@gmail.com 

eng.nadim.salim@gmail.com 

marina77ma77@hotmail.com 

UAE H.E. Saif Mohammed Al Suwaidi 
 
Mr. Hamad Al Muhairi 

 

Mr. Ismaeil Mohammed Al Blooshi 

Mr. Ahmed Ibrahim Al Jallaf  

Director General 

Asst. Director General for 
Security 

Assistant Director General 
Aviation Safety Affairs Sector 

Assistant Director General Air 
Navigation Service 

saeed.alsuwaidi@gcaa.gov.ae 
 
hamad.almuhairi@gcaa.gov.ae 

 

iblooshi@gcaa.gov.ae 
 

aljallaf@szc.gcaa.ae  
 

UK Mr. Rob Erskine 

Mr. Mathew Parker 

Head of International Operations 

UK Department for Transport 
British Embassy- Bahrain 

rob.erskine@caa.co.uk 

matthew.parker@dft.gov.uk 

Yemen Eng. Saeed Ahmed Bawazir 

Mr. Mohammed Nazeeh 

Advisor to Chairman 

D.G. of Chairman Office 

sa.bawazir@yahoo.com 

m.n.bahumaid@gmail.com 
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ORGANIZATIONS 

AACO Mr. Abdel Wahab Teffaha      

Ms. Manal Diab 

Ms. Manal Fares 

Mr. Rashad Karaky    

Mr. Walid Elhoss     

AACO’s Secretary General 

AACO’s Executive Director 

Director - Industry Affairs 

Director Technical  

Manager Economics 

ateffaha@aaco.org 

mdiab@aaco.org 

mfares@aaco.org 

rkaraky@aaco.org 

whoss@aaco.org 

ACAO Mr. Abdenebi Manar        

Mr. Mohamed Rejeb    

Mr. Adil Bouloutar 

Director General of ACAO 

Air Navigation and Safety Expert 

Aviation Security Expert 

abdoudoukkali@gmail.com  

mrejeb65@gmail.com   

bouloutar@yahoo.fr 

ACI Mr. Stefano Baronci 

Mr. SL Wong 

Director General, ACI Asia-Pacific 

Technical Affairs, Safety, Capacity 
& ATM, ACI Asia-Pacific 

stefano@aci-asiapac.aero 

sl@aci-asiapac.aero 

IATA Mr. Muhamnad Al Bakri 

Mr. Sharron Caunt 
 

Mr. Jehad Faqir 
 

Ms. Rima Tayyah 

Ms. Zainaab Khudhair 

 

Regional Vice President Africa & 
Middle East 

Regional Director, Safety & Flight 
Operations (Africa & Middle East) 

Assistant Director Safety and 
Flight Operations 

Regional Director, Advocacy & 
Strategic Relations 

Manager safety and flight 
operations for Africa and the 
Middle East 

albakri@iata.org 

caunts@iata.org  
 

faqirj@iata.org  
 

tayyahr@iata.org  

 

Khudhairz@iata.org 

IFATCA Mr. Fateh Bekhti 
 

Mr. Djamel Ait Abdelmalek 

Executive Vice-President Africa & 
Middle East 

IFATCA Representative for 
Middle East and North Africa 

fateh.bekhti@ifatca.org 

 
aadjamel2004@yahoo.fr 

IFALPA Captain Souhaiel Dallel EVP AFI/MID souhaieldallel@ifalpa.org 

ICAO 
Headquarters 
 

H.E. Dr.  Fang Liu 

H.E. Eng. Saud A.R. Hashem  

 

Secretary General 

Representative of S. Arabia on 
the Council 

OSGInbox@icao.int 

SaudiArabia@icao.int 
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H.E.  Angie Elyazzy 

H.E.  Mahmoud Elhassan M. Salih 

Mr. Stephen Patrick Creamer 

Mr. Mohamed Khalifa Rahma 

Dr. Ansa Jordaan 

Mr. Guillermo Iovino 

Mr. Hatem Oueslati 

Mr. Ignacio Iglesia 

Mr. Mekki Lahlo 

Mr. Yan Ma 

Representative of Egypt on the 
Council 

Representative of Sudan on the 
Council 

D/ANB 

D/ATB 

Chief, Aviation Medicine Section 

Head, Africa and Asia Pacific Unit, 
TCB/FOS/APA 

Field Project Officer, 
CB/FOS/AME 

Head, Americas, Europe and 
Middle East Unit, TCB/FOS/AME 

Trainair Plus Programme 
Coordinator, TCB/GAT/TOP 

Consultant, ADB/IAS/ETS/CSIM 

aelyazzy@icao.int 

Sudan@icao.int 

spcreamer@icao.int 

MRahma@icao.int 

jjordaan@icao.int 

Giovino@icao.int 

HOueslati@icao.int 

iiglesia@icao.int 

mlahlou@icao.int 

yma@icao.int 

ICAO MID Office 

Mr. Mohamed Smaoui 

Mr. Mashhor Alblowi 

Eng. Muna Alnadaf 

Mr. Mohamed Chakib 

Eng. Mohamed Iheb Hamdi 

Mr. Radhouan Aissaoui 

Mr. Ahmed Amireh  

Mr. Ahmad Kavehfirouz  

Mrs. Sonia El Sakka 

Mrs. Soheir Kodsi 

Mrs. Manal Wissa 

Mr. Mohamed Hamed 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel 

Ms. Dina El Karimy 

A/RD 

RO/ FLS 

RO/CNS 

RO/SAF-IMP 

RO/AGA 

RO/AIM 

RO/ATM 

RO/ATM 

RC/ICT/Marketing 

RD Personal Associate 

Programme Analysis Associate 

Marketing Assisting 

Technical Assistant 

Technical Assistant 

Msmaoui@icao.int 

Malblowi@icao.int 

Malnadaf@icao.int 

Mchakib@icao.int 

MHamdi@icao.int 

RAissaoui@icao.int 

Aamireh@icao.int 

Akaveh@icao.int 

Ssakka@icao.int 

Skodsi@icao.int 

Mwissa@icao.int 

Mhamed@icao.int 

hgabriel@cairo.icao.int 

dkarimy@icao.int 
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